
 

 
 
 

St. Mary & St. Mina Coptic Orthodox Church, Syracuse NY 
Schedule of Services for the Holy Week of Pascha 2018 

 
Friday, March 30 
(Last Friday of Lent) 
 

2:00 pm – 6:00 pm (Kandeel + Divine Liturgy) 
 

Saturday, March 31  
(Lazarus Saturday) 

8:30 – 11:00 am (Divine Liturgy) 
6:30 – 7:30 pm (Vespers for Palm Sunday) 
7:30 – 8:30 pm Children Performance 
8:30 – 10:00 pm Mid-night Praises 
 

Sunday, April 1 
(Palm Sunday) 

8:30 – 1:30 pm (Divine Liturgy & General Genaz) 
3:00 – 6:00 pm (Evening Pascha Prayers)  
 

Monday, April 2 
  

10:00 am – 1:00 pm (Morning Pascha) 
6:00 – 9:00 pm (Evening Pascha) 
 

Tuesday, April 3 10:00 am -  1:00 pm (Morning Pascha) 
6:00 – 9:00 pm (Evening Pascha) 
 

Wednesday, April 4 10:00 am -  1:00 pm (Morning Pascha) 
6:00 – 9:00 pm (Evening Pascha) 
 

Holy Thursday, April 5 8:00 am – 2:00 pm (Morning Pascha, followed by 
Lakan & Divine Liturgy) 
5:30 – 9:30 pm (Evening Pascha) 
 

Good Friday, April 6 8:00 am – 5:30 pm (Good Friday Pascha Prayers) 
 

Bright Saturday, April 7 11:00 pm (Friday) – 6:00 am (Saturday) 
Apokalypse praises followed by Divine Liturgy 
 

Easter Sunday, April 8 
Christ is risen - truly He is 
risen! 

7:00 pm (Saturday) – 12:00 am (Sunday) - Feast of 
Resurrection Divine Liturgy  
1:00 pm – Feast of the Resurrection Gathering at 
church  

 


